NetVanta® 1544 is a managed, 28-port,
Layer 3, Gigabit Ethernet switch designed as
an access layer or network backbone switch
for small to medium-sized businesses. With
the combination of the advanced multi-layer
switching fabric, high-bandwidth capabilities,
and enhanced Quality of Service(QoS) features,
the NetVanta 1544 is ideal as an aggregation

■	FCC Part 15 Class A, UL 1950/CSA, CE Mark,
C-tick, RoHS
Ordering Information
Equipment	 Part #
NetVanta 1544 	 1700544G1
NetVanta 1000BaseSX SFP Transceiver	 1200480E1
NetVanta 1000BaseLX SFP Transceiver	 1200481E1
NetVanta 2.5Gbps Multimode SFP Transceiver	 1200482G1
NetVanta 2.5Gbps Singlemode SFP Transceiver	 1200483G1
NetVanta 1 Meter SFP Interconnect Cable	 1200484G1
NetVanta 3 Meter SFP Interconnect Cable	 1200484G3
61700544G1-8A April 2009
Copyright © 2009 ADTRAN, Inc.
All rights reserved.
ADTRAN, Inc.